MP DZIENNIKARZY

Organizator:

Data: 2019-09-14
Miejsce: Karczew
Dystans: 6 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.
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Nazwisko i imie
BRUSILO BARTOSZ
CZOPEK MACIEJ
MEJZA MATEUSZ
BRUSILO ILONA
DABROWSKI JAROSEAW
KIEPAS MARCIN
FRANK WICIU
BAGINSKA SYWLIA
WOLINSKA MARIA
ZYSK MICHAL
KIM RENATA
ZMELONEK PIOTR
KIELESINSKI ANDRZE|
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW
GARBACIK GRZEGORZ
WOJTOWICZ RAFAL
SEJUD JAROMIR
KURANOWSKA PAULINA
STANISLAWSKI DAMIAN
WIEJAK KRZYSZTOF
RUDZIK ANTONI
ZIELNIK MARCELINA
KONIECZNY MICHAL
BANACH-RUDZIK EDYTA
TYSHCHENKO DAVYD
MONIK MARCIN
SAKEWYCZ IRYNA
MAKA TOMASZ
TARAPACZ KAMIL
DUDKOWSKA IWONA
FREJUS-LIPOWCZAN ALEKSANDRA
NIEDZIALEK JAN
CHLOPAS MARCIN
MIZERSKA DOMINIKA
NIEDZIALEK PAWEL
SPIEWAKOWSKI MARCIN
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW

MP DZIENNIKARZY, MP Dz. K

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
BRUSILO ILONA
BAGINSKA SYWLIA
WOLINSKA MARIA
KIM RENATA

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Nr
3807
3813
3821
3826
3808
3830
3850
3824
3847
3854
3831
3849
3803
3828
3801
3819
3818
3815
3840
3845
3838
3848
3814
3825
3851
3837
3839
3835
3844
3810
3811
3816
3827
3836
3817
3852
3828

3826
3824
3847
3831
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Klub M-scowo
MAMY RUSZAMY
TVN24
WIRTUALNA POLSKA

MAMY RUSZAMY

AKPA
AKPA
TVN24

TVN24
TVN24

TVN24

NEWSERIA
NEWSERIA
TVN24

TVN24

Klub M-scowosé

Kraj

Kraj

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.

Kat.
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K/M Seria

M18
M19
K8
M 20
M21
K9
K10
M 22
M 23
K11
M 24
M 25
M 26

K/M Seria
K1

K3
K4

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Netto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:43:58.85
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:19.75
00:57:21.20
00:58:55.45
00:59:21.80
00:59:21.80
00:58:17.15
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:27.70
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:07:29.50
01:09:25.35
01:09:43.40
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:17:58.85
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
01:43:40.05
01:39:06.35

Netto
00:43:58.85
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:21.20

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:43:58.85
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:19.75
00:57:21.20
00:58:55.45
00:59:28.00
00:59:28.90
00:59:28.95
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:27.70
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:07:29.50
01:09:25.35
01:09:43.40
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:17:58.85
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
01:43:40.05
03:05:43.80

Brutto
00:43:58.85
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:21.20

min/km

6:53
6:57
7:02
7:19
7:35
7:35
9:03
9:06
9:31
9:33
9:33
9:49
9:53
9:53
9:42
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:14
11:13
11:14
11:34
11:37
12:08
12:59
12:59
13:09
13:09
13:13
13:13
15:14
16:24
17:16
16:31

min/km
7:19
9:06
9:31
9:33

1/3

km/h
8.7
8.6
8.5
8.2
7.9
7.9
6.6
6.6
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.1
6.1
6.1
6.2

km/h
8.2
6.6
6.3
6.3



MP DZIENNIKARZY, MP Dz. K c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
KURANOWSKA PAULINA

ZIELNIK MARCELINA
BANACH-RUDZIK EDYTA
SAKEWYCZ IRYNA

DUDKOWSKA IWONA
FREJUS-LIPOWCZAN ALEKSANDRA
MIZERSKA DOMINIKA
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MP DZIENNIKARZY, MP Dz. M

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
BRUSILO BARTOSZ
CZOPEK MACIE)

MEJZA MATEUSZ
DABROWSKI JAROSEAW
KIEPAS MARCIN

FRANK WICIU

ZYSK MICHAL
ZMELONEK PIOTR
KIELESINSKI ANDRZE)
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW
GARBACIK GRZEGORZ
WOJTOWICZ RAFAL
SEJUD JAROMIR
STANISLAWSKI DAMIAN
WIEJAK KRZYSZTOF
RUDZIK ANTONI
KONIECZNY MICHAL
TYSHCHENKO DAVYD
MONIK MARCIN

MAKA TOMASZ
TARAPACZ KAMIL
NIEDZIALEK JAN
CHLOPAS MARCIN
NIEDZIALEK PAWEL
SPIEWAKOWSKI MARCIN
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW
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MP DZIENNIKARZY, 12:00

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
BRUSILO BARTOSZ
CZOPEK MACIEJ

MEJZA MATEUSZ
BRUSILO ILONA
DABROWSKI JAROSEAW
KIEPAS MARCIN

FRANK WICIU
BAGINSKA SYWLIA
WOLINSKA MARIA
ZYSK MICHAL

KIM RENATA
ZMELONEK PIOTR
KIELESINSKI ANDRZE)
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3815
3848
3825
3839
3810
3811
3836

3807
3813
3821
3808
3830
3850
3854
3849
3803
3828
3801
3819
3818
3840
3845
3838
3814
3851
3837
3835
3844
3816
3827
3817
3852
3828

3807
3813
3821
3826
3808
3830
3850
3824
3847
3854
3831
3849
3803

Klub M-scowos¢
TVN24
NEWSERIA
NEWSERIA

Klub M-scowos¢

MAMY RUSZAMY
TVN24

WIRTUALNA POLSKA
MAMY RUSZAMY

AKPA
AKPA

TVN24
TVN24

TVN24

TVN24

TVN24

Klub M-scowos¢

MAMY RUSZAMY
TVN24
WIRTUALNA POLSKA

MAMY RUSZAMY

AKPA

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.

Kat.
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Kat.
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K/M Seria
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K 10
K11

K/M Seria
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26

K/M Seria
M1
M2
M3
K1
M4

M6
K2
K3
M7

M8
M9

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Netto
01:00:27.70
01:07:29.50
01:09:43.40
01:17:58.85
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:43:40.05

Netto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:57:19.75
00:58:55.45
00:59:21.80
00:59:21.80
00:58:17.15
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:09:25.35
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
01:39:06.35

Netto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:43:58.85
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:19.75
00:57:21.20
00:58:55.45
00:59:21.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:00:27.70
01:07:29.50
01:09:43.40
01:17:58.85
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:43:40.05

Brutto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:57:19.75
00:58:55.45
00:59:28.00
00:59:28.90
00:59:28.95
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:09:25.35
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
03:05:43.80

Brutto
00:41:19.90
00:41:46.05
00:42:16.70
00:43:58.85
00:45:30.15
00:45:30.85
00:54:18.55
00:54:39.45
00:57:06.20
00:57:19.75
00:57:21.20
00:58:55.45
00:59:28.00

min/km
10:04
11:14
11:37
12:59
13:13
13:13
17:16

min/km
6:53
6:57
7:02
7:35
7:35
9:03
9:33
9:49
9:53
9:53
9:42
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:14
11:13
11:34
12:08
12:59
13:09
13:09
15:14
16:24
16:31

min/km
6:53
6:57
7:02
7:19
7:35
7:35
9:03
9:06
9:31
9:33
9:33
9:49
9:53

2/3

km/h

6
5.3
5.2
4.6
4.5
4.5
3.5

km/h
8.7
8.6
8.5
8.2
7.9

6.6
6.6
6.3
6.3

6.1
6.1



MP DZIENNIKARZY, 12:00 c.d.

M-ce
14

Nazwisko i imie
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW
GARBACIK GRZEGORZ
WOJTOWICZ RAFAL
SEJUD JAROMIR
KURANOWSKA PAULINA
STANISLAWSKI DAMIAN
WIEJAK KRZYSZTOF
RUDZIK ANTONI
ZIELNIK MARCELINA
KONIECZNY MICHAL
BANACH-RUDZIK EDYTA
TYSHCHENKO DAVYD
MONIK MARCIN
SAKEWYCZ IRYNA
MAKA TOMASZ
TARAPACZ KAMIL
DUDKOWSKA IWONA
FREJUS-LIPOWCZAN ALEKSANDRA
NIEDZIALEK JAN
CHLOPAS MARCIN
MIZERSKA DOMINIKA
NIEDZIALEK PAWEL
SPIEWAKOWSKI MARCIN
GARBACIK PRZEMYSEAW

3828
3801
3819
3818
3815
3840
3845
3838
3848
3814
3825
3851
3837
3839
3835
3844
3810
3811
3816
3827
3836
3817
3852
3828

Klub M-scowos¢

AKPA

TVN24
TVN24
TVN24

TVN24

NEWSERIA
NEWSERIA
TVN24

TVN24

Kraj

MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
MP DZ.
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Kat.

M. kat
10
11
12
13
5
14
15
16
6
17
7
18
19
8
20
21
9
10
22
23
11
24
25
26

K/M
M 10
M11
M12
M13
K5
M 14
M 15
M 16
K6
M17
K7
M18
M19
K8
M 20
M21
K9
K10
M 22
M23
K11
M 24
M 25
M 26

Seria

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Netto
00:59:21.80
00:58:17.15
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:27.70
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:07:29.50
01:09:25.35
01:09:43.40
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:17:58.85
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
01:43:40.05
01:39:06.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:59:28.90
00:59:28.95
01:00:20.35
01:00:22.40
01:00:27.70
01:00:33.15
01:01:27.00
01:07:22.15
01:07:29.50
01:09:25.35
01:09:43.40
01:12:52.95
01:17:54.90
01:17:58.85
01:18:54.15
01:18:54.90
01:19:18.55
01:19:18.95
01:31:24.85
01:38:27.75
01:43:40.05
03:05:43.80

min/km

9:53

9:42
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:14
11:13
11:14
11:34
11:37
12:08
12:59
12:59
13:09
13:09
13:13
13:13
15:14
16:24
17:16
16:31

3/3

km/h

6.1
6.2

6

6

6
5.9
5.9
5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2
4.9
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
3.9
3.7
3.5
3.6



